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Iowa vs Minnesota (10-26-19)

University of Iowa Aquatic Center

Results - Iowa vs Minnesota (10/26/19)
 
Event 1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

Pool Record: 1:37.34 P Wisconsin2/15/2012

A Osten, A Wanland, R Palm, R Thompson

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:41.05Minnesota-MN

1) Cook, Emily N JR 2) r:+0.14 Kozelsky, Lindsey SR

3) r:+0.20 Waddell, Tevyn SR 4) r:+0.21 Summit, Maggie FR

26.03 53.62 1:17.98 1:41.05

A2 1:42.88Iowa-IA

1) Pawloski, Zoe J FR 2) r:+0.40 Ohlensehlen, Sage JR

3) r:+0.33 Drake, Kelsey JR 4) r:+0.31 Ziegert, Maddie FR

26.49 55.19 1:19.90 1:42.88

B3 1:44.24Minnesota-MN

1) Van Law, Patricia * JR 2) r:+0.35 Bennin, Grace FR

3) r:+0.14 Preiss, Madison SR 4) r:+0.13 Bloomer, Olivia SO

27.36 56.07 1:20.93 1:44.24

B4 1:45.91Iowa-IA

1) Koluch, Julia FR 2) r:+0.40 Olesiak, Aleksandra FR

3) r:+0.27 Schemmel, Sarah JR 4) r:+0.41 Wooden, Ariel FR

27.19 56.74 1:21.77 1:45.91

D5 x1:47.84Minnesota-MN

1) Wagner, Katherine V SR 2) r:+0.27 Lezer, Emma FR

3) r:+0.41 Tuff, Bronwyn SO 4) r:+0.07 Anderson, Caro FR

27.49 56.37 1:23.25 1:47.84

C6 x1:48.61Minnesota-MN

1) Brooks, Lillianna M FR 2) r:+0.44 Butler, Rachel FR

3) r:+0.27 Wollschlager, Grace FR 4) r:+0.09 Linscott, Emma SO

27.22 58.22 1:24.37 1:48.61

D7 x1:49.22Iowa-IA

1) Clark, Georgia K FR 2) r:+0.49 Hanley, Paige FR

3) r:+0.43 Kaufman, Christina FR 4) r:+0.48 Lange, Payton FR

27.50 57.35 1:25.05 1:49.22

C8 x1:50.06Iowa-IA

1) Sauer, Samantha E SR 2) r:+0.39 Horner, Lexi JR

3) r:+0.26 Lenderink, Amy SR 4) r:+0.33 Hackett, Meghan SR

27.39 57.50 1:24.77 1:50.06

 
Event 2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

Pool Record: 1:22.40 P California3/27/2015

R Murphy, C Katis, J Lynch, T Messerschmidt

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:28.87Minnesota-MN

1) Olson, Gavin FR 2) r:+0.32 McHugh, Max SO

3) r:+0.29 Pokkinen, Tuomas SR 4) r:+0.16 Thomas, Matt SR

23.31 47.30 1:08.79 1:28.87

A2 1:29.09Iowa-IA

1) Colin, John L SR 2) r:+0.42 Myhre, Will FR

3) r:+0.26 Tenney, Michael SR 4) r:+0.16 Myhre, Joe SR

23.17 47.83 1:09.50 1:29.09

B3 1:31.39Iowa-IA

1) Fers Erzen, Anze SO 2) r:+0.30 Swanepoel, Daniel JR

3) r:+0.40 Tarasenko, Aleksey SO 4) r:+0.36 Fiolic, Steve SR

23.51 48.87 1:11.29 1:31.39

B4 1:32.26Minnesota-MN

1) Sachtjen, Desmon J FR 2) r:+0.30 Yudashkin, Eitan JR

3) r:+0.10 Rozeboom, Shane FR 4) r:+0.44 Sates, Tim JR

23.98 49.67 1:11.79 1:32.26

C5 x1:33.69Iowa-IA

1) Purdy, Ryan A FR 2) r:+0.27 Credit, Weston SR

3) r:+0.30 Craine, Dolan SO 4) r:+0.05 Pederson, Thomas JR

23.62 49.43 1:12.62 1:33.69

C6 x1:34.82Minnesota-MN

1) Saulnier, Nicholas A SR 2) r:+0.15 Yoder, Evan JR

3) r:+0.26 Kennedy, Sam FR 4) r:+0.38 Van Niekerk, Kyle JR

24.13 50.33 1:13.29 1:34.82

D7 x1:34.91Iowa-IA

1) Rosenkoetter, Jacob V JR 2) r:-0.23 Babb, Caleb SO

3) r:+0.30 Planells, Preston FR 4) r:+0.17 Dumford, Sam SR

24.15 50.70 1:14.06 1:34.91

D8 x1:36.34Minnesota-MN

1) Blinkman, Cale G FR 2) r:+0.25 Chromey, Nic SO

3) r:+0.29 Barrera, Isaac FR 4) r:+0.15 Barr, Tommy SO

25.04 51.48 1:14.79 1:36.34

 
Event 3  Women 1000 Yard Freestyle

Pool Record: 9:39.44 P Becky Stoughton2012

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Iowa-IA FR1 10:03.70Sansome, Emilia

r:+0.73  27.05 56.83 1:27.19 1:57.97

2:28.59 2:59.31 3:29.88 4:00.44

4:31.07 5:01.37 5:32.14 6:02.74

6:33.30 7:03.96 7:34.36 8:04.64

8:35.07 9:05.66 9:35.65 10:03.70

Minnesota-MN SO2 10:04.24Kilgallon, Abigail L

r:+0.76  27.82 57.10 1:27.19 1:57.69

2:28.27 2:58.83 3:29.44 3:59.99

4:30.51 5:00.99 5:31.59 6:02.25

6:32.83 7:03.48 7:34.07 8:04.70

8:35.02 9:05.39 9:35.57 10:04.24

Minnesota-MN JR3 10:18.45Erwin, Abbey K

r:+0.83  28.97 1:00.24 1:31.55 2:02.80

2:33.97 3:05.29 3:36.71 4:07.91

4:39.03 5:10.09 5:41.08 6:11.95

6:43.10 7:14.13 7:44.94 8:15.77

8:46.80 9:17.53 9:48.09 10:18.45

Iowa-IA FR4 10:20.58Brooker, Anna C

r:+0.74  28.44 58.98 1:30.10 2:01.27

2:32.58 3:03.90 3:35.28 4:06.63

4:37.97 5:09.39 5:40.72 6:12.15

6:43.52 7:14.86 7:45.91 8:17.01

8:48.01 9:19.17 9:49.95 10:20.58

Minnesota-MN JR5 10:23.38Horn, Britt K

r:+0.74  29.13 1:00.41 1:31.61 2:02.66

2:33.66 3:04.78 3:35.81 4:07.17

4:39.00 5:11.05 5:41.99 6:13.03

6:44.42 7:15.77 7:47.20 8:18.71

8:50.41 9:21.64 9:53.14 10:23.38

Minnesota-MN FR6 x10:30.21Erwin, Maggie A

r:+0.75  28.82 1:00.08 1:31.46 2:03.05

2:34.81 3:06.54 3:38.42 4:10.46

4:42.29 5:14.21 5:46.00 6:17.68

6:49.43 7:21.47 7:53.40 8:25.49

8:57.28 9:29.06 10:00.35 10:30.21
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Iowa vs Minnesota (10-26-19)

University of Iowa Aquatic Center

Results - Iowa vs Minnesota (10/26/19)

(Event 3  Women 1000 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Iowa-IA SO7 10:52.30Hartley, Taylor E

r:+0.75  29.65 1:01.58 1:34.06 2:07.00

2:39.72 3:12.53 3:45.37 4:18.36

4:51.57 5:24.66 5:57.99 6:31.19

7:04.46 7:37.39 8:10.52 8:43.36

9:15.91 9:48.60 10:20.86 10:52.30

Iowa-IA SO8 x11:02.21Thomas, Alleyna H

r:+0.81  29.86 1:01.84 1:34.38 2:07.70

2:41.05 3:14.82 3:48.50 4:21.66

4:55.33 5:28.86 6:02.20 6:35.35

7:08.68 7:42.15 8:15.46 8:49.24

9:22.92 9:56.25 10:29.65 11:02.21

Iowa-IA FR--- SCRBlumenau, Helena S

 
Event 4  Men 1000 Yard Freestyle

Pool Record: 8:45.66 P Jordan Wilimovsky2/28/2015

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Minnesota-MN JR1 9:14.58Kelley, Cameron R

r:+0.78  25.89 53.99 1:22.37 1:50.60

2:18.92 2:47.13 3:15.29 3:43.66

4:12.06 4:40.53 5:07.79 5:35.17

6:02.70 6:30.47 6:57.98 7:25.33

7:52.96 8:20.54 8:48.18 9:14.58

Iowa-IA FR2 9:28.21Holt, Evan H

r:+0.64  26.06 54.51 1:23.12 1:51.52

2:19.99 2:48.51 3:16.91 3:45.53

4:14.01 4:42.63 5:11.12 5:39.61

6:08.15 6:36.88 7:05.48 7:34.44

8:03.27 8:31.76 9:00.30 9:28.21

Iowa-IA SO3 9:31.31Arndt, Mateusz

r:+0.72  26.18 54.79 1:23.35 1:51.62

2:20.26 2:48.93 3:17.69 3:46.15

4:14.80 4:43.54 5:12.14 5:40.87

6:09.84 6:39.24 7:08.29 7:37.51

8:06.03 8:34.56 9:03.27 9:31.31

Iowa-IA SO4 9:36.36Fierke, Andrew W

r:+0.76  26.10 54.83 1:23.94 1:53.24

2:22.72 2:52.26 3:21.36 3:50.83

4:20.09 4:49.43 5:17.45 5:46.30

6:15.89 6:45.65 7:15.66 7:44.45

8:13.79 8:43.21 9:10.70 9:36.36

Iowa-IA JR5 x9:36.40Schab, Tom F

r:+0.77  25.98 54.93 1:23.85 1:52.79

2:21.96 2:50.87 3:19.69 3:48.46

4:17.48 4:46.66 5:15.83 5:45.05

6:14.36 6:43.73 7:13.07 7:42.60

8:11.98 8:41.29 9:10.11 9:36.40

Minnesota-MN SO6 9:36.85Dillon, Aidan J

r:+0.76  26.57 55.62 1:24.84 1:54.07

2:23.39 2:52.82 3:22.29 3:51.68

4:21.16 4:50.44 5:19.68 5:49.12

6:18.18 6:47.37 7:16.61 7:45.54

8:14.58 8:43.07 9:10.53 9:36.85

Minnesota-MN SR7 9:46.11Torres, Justin M

r:+0.68  26.49 54.96 1:23.86 1:53.10

2:22.57 2:52.21 3:21.97 3:51.78

4:21.79 4:51.68 5:21.77 5:51.45

6:21.49 6:51.38 7:20.93 7:50.22

8:19.44 8:48.89 9:17.96 9:46.11

Minnesota-MN SO8 x9:49.80Dulaney, Aidan S

r:+0.80  26.70 56.18 1:25.90 1:55.79

2:25.72 2:55.63 3:25.69 3:55.65

4:25.77 4:55.76 5:25.75 5:55.70

6:25.64 6:55.63 7:25.67 7:55.55

8:25.48 8:55.06 9:23.24 9:49.80

 
Event 5  Women 200 Yard Freestyle

Pool Record: 1:44.23 P Mackenzie Padington11/16/2018

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Iowa-IA SR1 1:48.36Burvill, Hannah J

r:+0.75  25.54 53.05 1:20.67 1:48.36

Minnesota-MN FR2 1:48.75McGinty, Jordan N

r:+0.70  25.70 53.56 1:21.09 1:48.75

Iowa-IA SO3 1:50.60McDougall, Lauren

r:+0.64  25.85 53.82 1:22.05 1:50.60

Iowa-IA SR4 1:50.92Fluit, Allyssa

r:+0.82  25.82 53.70 1:22.22 1:50.92

Iowa-IA FR5 x1:51.94Rink, Macy I

r:+0.73  25.86 54.05 1:22.89 1:51.94

Minnesota-MN SO6 1:52.61Sullivan, Kate

r:+0.75  26.37 54.71 1:23.63 1:52.61

Minnesota-MN FR7 1:53.82Summit, Maggie F

r:+0.69  26.12 54.80 1:24.45 1:53.82

Minnesota-MN FR8 x1:54.55Brooks, Lillianna M

r:+0.80  27.27 56.73 1:25.84 1:54.55

Iowa-IA FR--- X1:55.96Lange, Payton K

r:+0.79  26.50 56.15 1:26.34 1:55.96

Iowa-IA FR--- SCRLang, Erin M

 
Event 6  Men 200 Yard Freestyle

Pool Record: 1:32.03 P Cristian Quintero3/27/2015

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Iowa-IA SO1 1:37.35Tarasenko, Aleksey

r:+0.65  23.12 48.59 1:13.14 1:37.35

Minnesota-MN JR2 1:38.63Sates, Tim L

r:+0.70  23.00 48.03 1:12.94 1:38.63

Minnesota-MN JR3 1:41.53Van Niekerk, Kyle

r:+0.64  23.31 48.98 1:15.09 1:41.53

Minnesota-MN JR4 1:41.72Lezer, Max A

r:+0.66  24.35 49.91 1:15.91 1:41.72

Minnesota-MN SR5 x1:42.94Saulnier, Nicholas A

r:+0.69  24.17 49.99 1:16.78 1:42.94

Iowa-IA JR6 1:43.00Pederson, Thomas M

r:+0.70  23.75 49.80 1:16.33 1:43.00

Iowa-IA SO7 1:43.45Allmon, Jackson S

r:+0.62  23.50 49.69 1:16.45 1:43.45

Iowa-IA SR--- SCRTenney, Michael D
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Results - Iowa vs Minnesota (10/26/19)
 
Event 7  Women 100 Yard Backstroke

Pool Record: 51.95 P Katherine Berkoff12/8/2017

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Minnesota-MN SR1 54.68Waddell, Tevyn L

12.94 26.58 40.78 54.68

Minnesota-MN JR2 56.90Cook, Emily N

13.43 27.83 42.40 56.90

Iowa-IA FR3 57.76Lang, Erin M

14.11 28.49 43.34 57.76

Iowa-IA FR4 57.78Pawloski, Zoe J

13.54 27.80 42.72 57.78

Iowa-IA FR5 57.89Clark, Georgia K

13.79 28.15 42.98 57.89

Iowa-IA FR6 x58.53Koluch, Julia

13.86 28.57 43.65 58.53

Minnesota-MN JR7 59.29Horn, Britt K

14.17 29.21 44.44 59.29

Minnesota-MN SR8 x59.48Wagner, Katherine V

13.75 28.61 44.08 59.48

Iowa-IA FR--- X59.86Blumenau, Helena S

14.19 29.15 44.49 59.86

 
Event 8  Men 100 Yard Backstroke

Pool Record: 44.17 P Ryan Murphy3/26/2015

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Minnesota-MN FR1 49.43Olson, Gavin

11.76 24.13 36.79 49.43

Iowa-IA SR2 49.84Colin, John L

11.61 23.99 36.88 49.84

Iowa-IA SO3 49.89Fers Erzen, Anze

11.88 24.45 37.28 49.89

Iowa-IA FR4 50.21Purdy, Ryan A

11.87 24.48 37.47 50.21

Minnesota-MN FR5 50.51Sachtjen, Desmon J

11.99 24.70 37.87 50.51

Minnesota-MN FR6 51.65Kennedy, Sam G

12.08 24.97 38.33 51.65

Iowa-IA JR7 x52.31Rosenkoetter, Jacob V

12.23 25.42 38.93 52.31

Iowa-IA FR--- X51.12Planells, Preston T

12.03 24.79 38.05 51.12

 
Event 9  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

Pool Record: 58.76 P Emily McClellan12/7/2013

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Minnesota-MN SR1 1:00.96Kozelsky, Lindsey S

r:+0.71  13.01 28.24 44.29 1:00.96

Minnesota-MN FR2 1:03.49Lezer, Emma J

r:+0.64  13.66 29.82 46.70 1:03.49

Iowa-IA FR3 1:03.89Olesiak, Aleksandra

r:+0.69  14.15 30.18 46.94 1:03.89

Iowa-IA JR4 1:05.44Ohlensehlen, Sage C

r:+0.71  13.88 30.33 47.50 1:05.44

Iowa-IA JR5 1:06.11Horner, Lexi R

r:+0.68  14.27 31.00 48.39 1:06.11

Minnesota-MN SR6 1:06.35Preiss, Madison M

r:+0.71  14.26 30.93 48.61 1:06.35

Minnesota-MN FR7 x1:06.37Butler, Rachel E

r:+0.82 31.64 1:06.37

Iowa-IA FR8 x1:06.49Hanley, Paige M

r:+0.73  14.30 31.31 49.13 1:06.49

Iowa-IA FR--- X1:05.97Mekus, Zoe L

r:+0.66  14.13 30.81 48.06 1:05.97

Iowa-IA FR--- XDQCrane, Cc P

r:+0.76  14.63 31.51 48.72 DQ

 
Event 10  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

Pool Record: 50.25 P Kevin Cordes3/27/2015

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Minnesota-MN SO1 53.60McHugh, Max J

r:+0.69  11.62 25.34 39.33 53.60

Iowa-IA FR2 55.03Myhre, Will D

r:+0.72  11.86 25.99 40.47 55.03

Iowa-IA JR3 55.86Swanepoel, Daniel R

r:+0.72  12.42 26.70 41.07 55.86

Minnesota-MN JR4 56.60Yudashkin, Eitan

r:+0.66  12.73 26.78 41.74 56.60

Iowa-IA SR5 57.41Credit, Weston R

r:+0.68  12.30 26.82 41.76 57.41

Minnesota-MN JR6 57.88Yoder, Evan D

r:+0.45  12.70 27.48 42.61 57.88

Iowa-IA SO7 x59.35Babb, Caleb N

r:+0.65  12.58 27.64 43.27 59.35

Minnesota-MN SO8 x59.75Chromey, Nic A

r:+0.70  13.16 28.11 43.47 59.75

Minnesota-MN FR9 x1:00.95Blinkman, Cale G

r:+0.68  12.86 28.26 44.36 1:00.95

 
Event 11  Women 200 Yard Butterfly

Pool Record: 1:55.19 P Dakota Luther12/9/2017

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Iowa-IA JR1 2:00.41Drake, Kelsey D

r:+0.73  26.83 57.62 1:29.16 2:00.41

Minnesota-MN JR2 2:04.45Van Law, Patricia *

r:+0.82  27.98 59.50 1:31.96 2:04.45

Minnesota-MN SO3 2:04.58Tuff, Bronwyn T

r:+0.73  28.53 59.81 1:31.78 2:04.58

Minnesota-MN SO4 2:06.88Linscott, Emma M

r:+0.73  27.91 59.99 1:32.99 2:06.88

Iowa-IA FR5 2:07.66Reeder, Grace C

r:+0.72  28.73 1:00.93 1:33.80 2:07.66

Minnesota-MN FR6 x2:08.00Wollschlager, Grace L

r:+0.71  29.22 1:01.44 1:34.78 2:08.00

Iowa-IA FR7 2:12.81Kaufman, Christina M

r:+0.69  29.31 1:02.45 1:37.12 2:12.81

Iowa-IA SR8 x2:14.67Lenderink, Amy L

r:+0.66  29.66 1:03.26 1:38.37 2:14.67

 
Event 12  Men 200 Yard Butterfly

Pool Record: 1:39.28 P Vinicius M Lanza3/2/2019

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Iowa-IA SR1 1:48.45Tenney, Michael D

r:+0.76  24.52 52.61 1:20.79 1:48.45
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(Event 12  Men 200 Yard Butterfly)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Minnesota-MN SR2 1:49.95Thomas, Matt A

r:+0.68  25.26 53.11 1:21.40 1:49.95

Minnesota-MN SR3 1:51.82Pokkinen, Tuomas J

r:+0.72  24.53 52.69 1:22.29 1:51.82

Iowa-IA SO4 1:53.20Craine, Dolan L

r:+0.70  25.48 53.96 1:23.23 1:53.20

Iowa-IA FR5 1:53.92Holt, Evan H

r:+0.47  25.73 54.29 1:23.72 1:53.92

Minnesota-MN FR6 1:55.94Barrera, Isaac R

r:+0.76  25.49 54.55 1:24.76 1:55.94

Minnesota-MN SO7 x1:58.88Dulaney, Aidan S

r:+0.79  27.33 58.05 1:28.73 1:58.88

Iowa-IA SO8 x2:01.33Allmon, Jackson S

r:+0.66  26.34 56.86 1:29.28 2:01.33

 
Event 13  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

Pool Record: 22.04 P Rebecca Thompson2/16/2012

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Iowa-IA FR1 23.39Ziegert, Maddie A

r:+0.71  11.41 23.39

Iowa-IA SR2 23.41Burvill, Hannah J

r:+0.71  11.51 23.41

Minnesota-MN FR3 23.42Summit, Maggie F

r:+0.67  11.48 23.42

Minnesota-MN FR4 23.60Bennin, Grace R

r:+0.67  11.31 23.60

Iowa-IA JR5 23.77Schemmel, Sarah N

r:+0.76  11.63 23.77

Minnesota-MN SO6 23.88Bloomer, Olivia B

r:+0.77  11.76 23.88

Minnesota-MN SO7 x24.26Sullivan, Kate

r:+0.73  11.90 24.26

Iowa-IA FR8 x24.33Wooden, Ariel E

r:+0.72  11.88 24.33

Iowa-IA SR--- X24.40Sauer, Samantha E

r:+0.75  11.89 24.40

Minnesota-MN FR--- X24.85Anderson, Caro F

r:+0.68  11.98 24.85

Iowa-IA SR--- X25.69Hackett, Meghan M

r:+0.71  12.47 25.69

 
Event 14  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

Pool Record: 18.67 P Caeleb Dressel3/26/2015

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Iowa-IA SR1 20.16Myhre, Joe A

r:+0.67  9.70 20.16

Iowa-IA SR2 20.38Scott, Will S

r:+0.72  9.89 20.38

Iowa-IA SR3 20.60Fiolic, Steve

r:+0.65  10.15 20.60

Minnesota-MN FR*4 21.25Rozeboom, Shane J

r:+0.62  10.20 21.25

Iowa-IA SR*4 x21.25Dumford, Sam S

r:+0.67  10.26 21.25

Minnesota-MN JR6 21.67Lewis, Aedan M

r:+0.62  10.52 21.67

Minnesota-MN SO7 21.70Barr, Tommy P

r:+0.68  10.51 21.70

Minnesota-MN SO8 x23.28Chromey, Nic A

r:+0.64  11.16 23.28

 
Event 15  Women 1 mtr Diving

Pool Record: 360.65 P Bianca Alvarez2/16/2012

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score

Iowa-IA JR1 309.65Mathews, Jayah

Minnesota-MN SO2 302.20Zhu, Joy

Iowa-IA SO3 281.65Tamborski, Samantha

Minnesota-MN SO4 275.10Sarkis, Jae C

Minnesota-MN FR5 255.00Fowler, Jaclynn R

Iowa-IA SR6 253.35Strandberg, Thelma

 
Event 16  Men 1 mtr Diving

Pool Record: 468.15 P Steele Johnson3/26/2015

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score

Iowa-IA FR1 334.00Neuman, Mohamed

Minnesota-MN SR2 331.60Moser, Jeremy M

Minnesota-MN FR3 311.15Butler, Jake A

Minnesota-MN JR4 309.00Royzen, Maxim A

Iowa-IA JR5 273.55Posligua, Jonatan

Minnesota-MN SO6 x271.40Werner, Aiden A

Iowa-IA FR7 250.95Huebner, Michael

Iowa-IA JR8 x238.75Hoherz, Anton

 
Event 17  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

Pool Record: 48.28 P Rebecca Thompson2/18/2012

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Minnesota-MN FR1 50.60McGinty, Jordan N

r:+0.70  11.67 24.72 37.71 50.60

Iowa-IA SR2 50.86Burvill, Hannah J

r:+0.74  11.99 24.97 38.20 50.86

Iowa-IA SO3 51.58McDougall, Lauren

r:+0.68  11.98 24.92 38.28 51.58

Iowa-IA FR4 51.71Ziegert, Maddie A

r:+0.68  11.82 24.72 38.20 51.71

Iowa-IA FR5 x52.24Rink, Macy I

r:+0.72  12.03 25.37 39.11 52.24

Minnesota-MN SO6 52.42Bloomer, Olivia B

r:+0.77  12.05 25.44 39.14 52.42

Minnesota-MN FR7 52.79Brooks, Lillianna M

r:+0.80  12.14 25.66 39.52 52.79

Minnesota-MN SR8 x53.80Wagner, Katherine V

r:+0.74  12.23 25.95 40.00 53.80

Iowa-IA FR--- X53.43Lange, Payton K

r:+0.81  12.34 25.75 39.72 53.43

Iowa-IA FR--- X54.96Blumenau, Helena S

r:+0.73  12.54 26.52 40.98 54.96

Iowa-IA FR--- X55.63Wooden, Ariel E

r:+0.72  12.29 26.36 40.98 55.63

Iowa-IA SR--- SCRSauer, Samantha E
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Results - Iowa vs Minnesota (10/26/19)
 
Event 18  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

Pool Record: 41.53 P Bowen T Becker3/2/2019

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Iowa-IA SO1 44.21Tarasenko, Aleksey

r:+0.64  10.18 21.24 32.69 44.21

Iowa-IA SR2 45.03Myhre, Joe A

r:+0.65  10.05 21.48 33.37 45.03

Iowa-IA SR3 45.49Scott, Will S

r:+0.69  10.30 21.75 33.81 45.49

Minnesota-MN JR4 45.54Sates, Tim L

r:+0.70  10.38 21.87 33.79 45.54

Iowa-IA SR5 x45.60Fiolic, Steve

r:+0.68  10.36 21.94 33.88 45.60

Minnesota-MN FR6 46.95Rozeboom, Shane J

r:+0.62  10.33 22.07 34.62 46.95

Minnesota-MN SO7 47.58Barr, Tommy P

r:+0.67  10.73 22.81 35.37 47.58

Minnesota-MN FR8 x47.89Barrera, Isaac R

r:+0.73  11.11 23.13 35.62 47.89

 
Event 19  Women 200 Yard Backstroke

Pool Record: 1:52.18 P Lucie Nordmann12/9/2017

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Iowa-IA FR1 2:01.17Sansome, Emilia

28.55 59.69 1:31.02 59.69

1:15.28 1:31.02 1:46.54 2:01.17

Minnesota-MN JR2 2:01.49Van Law, Patricia *

29.04 59.83 1:30.96 59.83

1:15.26 1:30.96 1:46.63 2:01.49

Minnesota-MN JR3 2:02.58Cook, Emily N

28.87 59.91 1:31.31 59.91

1:15.40 1:31.31 1:47.22 2:02.58

Iowa-IA FR4 2:04.49Brooker, Anna C

29.76 1:01.05 1:32.85 1:01.05

1:16.95 1:32.85 1:48.93 2:04.49

Minnesota-MN FR5 2:04.63Butler, Rachel E

30.14 1:01.53 1:33.22 1:01.53

1:17.32 1:33.22 1:49.03 2:04.63

Iowa-IA FR6 2:05.72Lang, Erin M

29.76 1:01.10 1:33.78 1:01.10

1:17.36 1:33.78 1:50.14 2:05.72

Iowa-IA FR7 x2:07.90Koluch, Julia

29.49 1:01.34 1:34.25 1:01.34

1:17.72 1:34.25 1:51.18 2:07.90

Minnesota-MN SO8 x2:09.53Kilgallon, Abigail L

30.58 1:02.69 1:36.03 1:02.69

1:19.38 1:36.03 1:53.01 2:09.53

Iowa-IA FR--- X2:04.97Clark, Georgia K

28.80 59.88 1:32.29 2:04.97

Iowa-IA FR--- X2:08.13Pawloski, Zoe J

28.99 1:00.84 1:34.37 2:08.13

 
Event 20  Men 200 Yard Backstroke

Pool Record: 1:36.77 P Ryan Murphy3/28/2015

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Minnesota-MN FR1 1:46.51Olson, Gavin

25.31 52.54 1:20.44 1:46.51

Iowa-IA SO2 1:46.90Fers Erzen, Anze

25.19 52.57 1:20.10 1:46.90

Iowa-IA FR3 1:47.16Purdy, Ryan A

25.64 53.09 1:20.70 1:47.16

Minnesota-MN FR4 1:51.51Sachtjen, Desmon J

26.19 54.69 1:23.54 1:51.51

Iowa-IA FR5 1:53.90Planells, Preston T

26.21 54.41 1:23.99 1:53.90

Minnesota-MN SR6 1:56.54Saulnier, Nicholas A

27.09 56.80 1:27.18 1:56.54

Iowa-IA JR7 x1:56.71Rosenkoetter, Jacob V

27.40 57.08 1:27.42 1:56.71

Minnesota-MN SO8 x2:02.41Dulaney, Aidan S

28.81 59.55 1:31.19 2:02.41

Iowa-IA SR--- X1:52.27Colin, John L

26.12 54.63 1:23.32 1:52.27

 
Event 21  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke

Pool Record: 2:05.85 P Emma C Reaney12/8/2013

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Minnesota-MN SR1 2:16.00Kozelsky, Lindsey S

r:+0.73  30.16 1:05.04 1:40.14 2:16.00

Minnesota-MN FR2 2:17.47Bennin, Grace R

r:+0.68  31.05 1:06.03 1:41.79 2:17.47

Iowa-IA FR3 2:17.76Olesiak, Aleksandra

r:+0.71  31.94 1:07.07 1:42.63 2:17.76

Minnesota-MN FR4 2:19.03Lezer, Emma J

r:+0.67  31.59 1:06.95 1:43.08 2:19.03

Iowa-IA JR5 2:24.38Horner, Lexi R

r:+0.73  32.34 1:09.27 1:47.01 2:24.38

Iowa-IA FR6 2:24.87Crane, Cc P

r:+0.66  32.75 1:08.72 1:46.04 2:24.87

Iowa-IA JR7 x2:25.89Ohlensehlen, Sage C

r:+0.72  33.50 1:10.55 1:48.11 2:25.89

Iowa-IA FR--- X2:23.67Mekus, Zoe L

r:+0.70  32.38 1:08.83 1:46.25 2:23.67

Iowa-IA FR--- X2:32.23Hanley, Paige M

r:+0.75  33.21 1:11.36 1:51.96 2:32.23

Minnesota-MN SR--- SCRPreiss, Madison M

 
Event 22  Men 200 Yard Breaststroke

Pool Record: 1:49.48 P Will Licon3/28/2015

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Minnesota-MN SO1 1:58.02McHugh, Max J

r:+0.74  27.34 57.63 1:28.46 1:58.02

Iowa-IA JR2 2:00.37Swanepoel, Daniel R

r:+0.73  27.74 58.37 1:28.89 2:00.37

Minnesota-MN JR3 2:04.57Yudashkin, Eitan

r:+0.69  28.80 1:00.51 1:32.55 2:04.57

Minnesota-MN JR4 2:05.34Yoder, Evan D

r:+0.62  28.64 1:01.04 1:33.04 2:05.34

Iowa-IA FR5 2:05.84Myhre, Will D

r:+0.72  28.27 1:01.19 1:34.70 2:05.84

Iowa-IA SR6 2:06.28Credit, Weston R

r:+0.70  28.72 1:00.84 1:33.78 2:06.28

Iowa-IA SO7 x2:12.89Babb, Caleb N

r:+0.47  29.43 1:03.50 1:38.22 2:12.89
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Results - Iowa vs Minnesota (10/26/19)

(Event 22  Men 200 Yard Breaststroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Minnesota-MN FR8 x2:13.45Blinkman, Cale G

r:+0.69  29.13 1:02.71 1:37.56 2:13.45

Minnesota-MN SR--- SCRTorres, Justin M

 
Event 23  Women 500 Yard Freestyle

Pool Record: 4:37.01 P Mackenzie Padington11/15/2018

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Minnesota-MN SR1 4:56.31Waddell, Tevyn L

r:+0.80  27.01 56.56 1:26.81 1:57.11

2:27.28 2:56.90 3:26.79 3:56.89

4:27.02 4:56.31

Iowa-IA SR2 4:57.01Fluit, Allyssa

r:+0.82  27.21 56.72 1:26.68 1:56.82

2:27.12 2:57.23 3:27.28 3:57.42

4:27.94 4:57.01

Minnesota-MN SO3 5:00.35Sullivan, Kate

r:+0.77  28.70 59.52 1:30.18 2:00.71

2:31.16 3:01.04 3:30.93 4:00.91

4:30.90 5:00.35

Minnesota-MN JR4 5:01.97Erwin, Abbey K

r:+0.82  28.00 58.28 1:28.76 1:59.21

2:29.97 3:00.45 3:30.92 4:01.50

4:32.22 5:01.97

Minnesota-MN SO5 x5:08.45McCarthy, Kelli J

r:+0.83  28.46 59.13 1:29.85 2:01.13

2:32.47 3:03.63 3:35.00 4:06.32

4:37.80 5:08.45

Iowa-IA SO6 5:13.32Hartley, Taylor E

r:+0.75  28.44 59.00 1:30.22 2:01.76

2:33.60 3:05.57 3:37.56 4:09.65

4:41.83 5:13.32

Iowa-IA FR7 5:19.02Blumenau, Helena S

r:+0.73  28.10 58.84 1:30.43 2:02.53

2:35.04 3:07.62 3:40.61 4:13.66

4:46.66 5:19.02

Iowa-IA SO8 x5:27.35Thomas, Alleyna H

r:+0.80  29.59 1:01.68 1:34.37 2:07.72

2:40.80 3:14.21 3:47.88 4:21.52

4:54.93 5:27.35

 
Event 24  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

Pool Record: 4:09.37 P Felix O Auboeck2/28/2019

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Minnesota-MN JR1 4:26.99Kelley, Cameron R

r:+0.73  24.69 51.79 1:18.87 1:45.90

2:12.93 2:39.77 3:06.76 3:33.97

4:00.86 4:26.99

Iowa-IA SO2 4:29.10Arndt, Mateusz

r:+0.71  24.85 52.63 1:20.74 1:48.46

2:15.79 2:42.93 3:09.98 3:36.76

4:03.06 4:29.10

Iowa-IA FR3 4:35.30Holt, Evan H

r:+0.69  24.79 52.18 1:19.85 1:47.40

2:15.09 2:43.04 3:11.10 3:39.57

4:07.80 4:35.30

Minnesota-MN SO4 4:37.71Dillon, Aidan J

r:+0.76  25.46 53.16 1:21.29 1:49.46

2:17.81 2:45.99 3:14.25 3:42.34

4:10.23 4:37.71

Iowa-IA SO5 4:38.35Fierke, Andrew W

r:+0.74  25.32 53.55 1:21.84 1:50.41

2:19.43 2:47.66 3:16.27 3:44.35

4:12.20 4:38.35

Minnesota-MN JR6 4:43.51Lezer, Max A

r:+0.70  26.07 54.43 1:23.13 1:51.43

2:19.50 2:47.45 3:15.99 3:45.43

4:14.84 4:43.51

Minnesota-MN JR7 x4:47.89Van Niekerk, Kyle

r:+0.64  25.65 54.03 1:22.47 1:50.94

2:19.75 2:48.72 3:17.87 3:47.66

4:17.78 4:47.89

Iowa-IA SO8 x4:53.40Allmon, Jackson S

r:+0.67  26.41 55.33 1:24.90 1:54.61

2:24.36 2:54.14 3:24.36 3:54.59

4:24.38 4:53.40

Iowa-IA JR--- X4:40.92Schab, Tom F

r:+0.74  25.42 53.43 1:22.06 1:50.67

2:19.54 2:48.01 3:16.43 3:45.04

4:13.79 4:40.92

Iowa-IA JR--- XNSPederson, Thomas M

 
Event 25  Women 100 Yard Butterfly

Pool Record: 51.57 P Maggie McNair MacNeil11/3/2018

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Iowa-IA JR1 54.35Drake, Kelsey D

r:+0.71  11.65 25.26 39.68 54.35

Minnesota-MN FR2 55.46McGinty, Jordan N

r:+0.68  11.91 26.32 40.54 55.46

Iowa-IA JR3 55.67Schemmel, Sarah N

r:+0.80  11.85 26.04 40.79 55.67

Minnesota-MN FR4 57.47Wollschlager, Grace L

r:+0.69  12.54 27.32 42.11 57.47

Minnesota-MN SO5 57.53Linscott, Emma M

r:+0.70  12.27 26.98 42.12 57.53

Minnesota-MN FR6 x57.69Lezer, Emma J

r:+0.63  12.34 27.08 42.32 57.69

Iowa-IA FR7 58.28Wooden, Ariel E

r:+0.72  12.82 27.48 43.44 58.28

Iowa-IA SR8 x1:01.24Lenderink, Amy L

r:+0.66  13.10 28.32 44.41 1:01.24

Iowa-IA SR--- X59.78Hackett, Meghan M

r:+0.70  12.72 27.68 43.53 59.78

Iowa-IA FR--- X1:01.42Kaufman, Christina M

r:+0.67  13.32 29.01 45.16 1:01.42

 
Event 26  Men 100 Yard Butterfly

Pool Record: 44.51 P Joseph Schooling3/27/2015

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Minnesota-MN SR1 48.66Thomas, Matt A

r:+0.67  10.26 22.65 36.34 48.66

Iowa-IA SR2 48.79Tenney, Michael D

r:+0.75  10.69 23.08 35.85 48.79
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(Event 26  Men 100 Yard Butterfly)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Minnesota-MN SR3 48.96Pokkinen, Tuomas J

r:+0.71  10.46 23.03 35.86 48.96

Minnesota-MN FR4 50.72Sachtjen, Desmon J

r:+0.68  10.78 23.84 37.33 50.72

Iowa-IA SR5 51.56Dumford, Sam S

r:+0.66  10.57 23.54 37.18 51.56

Minnesota-MN FR6 x52.89Kennedy, Sam G

r:+0.70  11.51 24.68 38.62 52.89

Iowa-IA FR7 52.96Planells, Preston T

r:+0.64  11.35 24.67 38.54 52.96

Iowa-IA SO--- SCRAllmon, Jackson S

 
Event 27  Women 3 mtr Diving

Pool Record: 410.65 P Bianca Alvarez2/17/2011

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score

Minnesota-MN FR1 347.20Fowler, Jaclynn R

Iowa-IA SO2 332.40Tamborski, Samantha

Iowa-IA JR3 326.45Mathews, Jayah

Minnesota-MN SO4 307.10Zhu, Joy

Minnesota-MN SO5 295.15Sarkis, Jae C

Iowa-IA SR6 272.90Strandberg, Thelma

 
Event 28  Men 3 mtr Diving

Pool Record: 529.10 P Samuel Dorman3/27/2015

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score

Minnesota-MN FR1 360.10Butler, Jake A

Minnesota-MN SR2 339.00Moser, Jeremy M

Iowa-IA JR3 334.20Hoherz, Anton

Iowa-IA FR4 329.75Neuman, Mohamed

Minnesota-MN SO5 327.70Werner, Aiden A

Minnesota-MN JR6 x319.65Royzen, Maxim A

Iowa-IA JR7 310.15Posligua, Jonatan

Iowa-IA FR8 x236.55Huebner, Michael

 
Event 29  Women 200 Yard IM

Pool Record: 1:55.18 P Emma C Reaney12/6/2013

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Minnesota-MN SR1 2:01.93Waddell, Tevyn L

r:+0.79  26.22 56.57 1:33.67 2:01.93

Iowa-IA JR2 2:02.01Drake, Kelsey D

r:+0.70  26.30 58.71 1:33.65 2:02.01

Minnesota-MN SR3 2:05.19Kozelsky, Lindsey S

r:+0.70  26.66 1:02.53 1:35.85 2:05.19

Minnesota-MN FR4 2:05.88Butler, Rachel E

r:+0.86  28.59 1:00.45 1:36.70 2:05.88

Iowa-IA FR5 2:06.00Sansome, Emilia

r:+0.70  27.55 59.15 1:37.01 2:06.00

Iowa-IA FR6 2:08.10Reeder, Grace C

r:+0.72  28.46 1:00.51 1:38.86 2:08.10

Minnesota-MN SR7 x2:09.65Preiss, Madison M

r:+0.72  27.45 1:01.35 1:38.00 2:09.65

Iowa-IA FR8 x2:10.49Brooker, Anna C

r:+0.72  28.62 1:00.13 1:40.01 2:10.49

Iowa-IA FR--- X2:09.99Olesiak, Aleksandra

r:+0.70  28.93 1:03.04 1:39.31 2:09.99

 
Event 30  Men 200 Yard IM

Pool Record: 1:39.38 P David Nolan3/26/2015

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Iowa-IA SR1 1:50.42Tenney, Michael D

r:+0.77  23.60 51.53 1:24.75 1:50.42

Iowa-IA SO2 1:50.56Fers Erzen, Anze

r:+0.69  24.10 52.00 1:24.95 1:50.56

Iowa-IA JR3 1:51.18Swanepoel, Daniel R

r:+0.72  24.52 53.10 1:24.84 1:51.18

Minnesota-MN FR4 1:51.98Olson, Gavin

r:+0.71  24.60 51.69 1:25.15 1:51.98

Minnesota-MN SR5 1:53.85Torres, Justin M

r:+0.65  25.43 54.67 1:27.35 1:53.85

Minnesota-MN JR6 1:53.97Yudashkin, Eitan

r:+0.67  24.78 54.65 1:27.02 1:53.97

Minnesota-MN JR7 x1:56.64Yoder, Evan D

r:+0.65  25.31 55.23 1:28.58 1:56.64

Iowa-IA SO--- X1:52.72Craine, Dolan L

r:+0.72  24.52 52.97 1:25.76 1:52.72

Iowa-IA SO--- X1:59.20Babb, Caleb N

r:+0.71  25.39 55.64 1:30.17 1:59.20

Iowa-IA FR--- DQPurdy, Ryan A

r:+0.66  24.51 52.95 1:26.55 DQ

 
Event 31  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

Pool Record: 3:16.10 P University of Minnesota11/17/2018

M Padington, C Nack, Z Avestruz, T Waddell

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:24.84Iowa-IA

1) Schemmel, Sarah N JR 2) r:+0.25 Burvill, Hannah SR

3) r:+0.69 McDougall, Lauren SO 4) r:+0.32 Ziegert, Maddie FR

r:+0.78  24.81 51.95 1:15.85 1:41.68

2:06.31 2:33.29 2:57.88 3:24.84

A2 3:25.14Minnesota-MN

1) McGinty, Jordan N FR 2) r:+0.30 Summit, Maggie FR

3) r:+0.36 Bennin, Grace FR 4) r:+0.59 Sullivan, Kate SO

r:+0.68  24.92 50.82 1:15.27 1:41.96

2:06.31 2:33.27 2:58.31 3:25.14

B3 3:29.80Iowa-IA

1) Fluit, Allyssa SR 2) r:+0.25 Sauer, Samantha SR

3) r:+0.32 Lang, Erin FR 4) r:+0.14 Rink, Macy FR

r:+0.81  24.97 51.71 1:16.48 1:44.17

2:09.97 2:37.92 3:02.55 3:29.80

B4 3:30.23Minnesota-MN

1) Bloomer, Olivia B SO 2) r:+0.17 Brooks, Lillianna FR

3) r:+0.20 Linscott, Emma SO 4) r:+0.16 Horn, Britt JR

r:+0.80  25.16 52.57 1:17.33 1:44.45

2:09.72 2:37.33 3:02.70 3:30.23

C5 x3:34.85Iowa-IA

1) Lange, Payton K FR 2) r:+0.46 Horner, Lexi JR

3) r:+0.37 Reeder, Grace FR 4) r:+0.26 Crane, Cc FR

r:+0.80  25.84 53.31 1:19.28 1:48.19

2:13.52 2:41.17 3:06.53 3:34.85
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(Event 31  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

C6 x3:37.86Minnesota-MN

1) Anderson, Caro F FR 2) r:+0.32 McCarthy, Kelli SO

3) r:+0.39 Wollschlager, Grace FR 4) r:+0.23 Wagner, Katherine SR

r:+0.72  26.86 56.23 1:21.96 1:49.78

2:15.28 2:42.97 3:08.82 3:37.86

D7 x3:42.12Iowa-IA

1) Hartley, Taylor E SO 2) r:+0.27 Brooker, Anna FR

3) r:+0.24 Koluch, Julia FR 4) r:+0.24 Pawloski, Zoe FR

r:+0.73  26.90 55.59 1:22.10 1:50.86

2:18.06 2:47.75 3:13.52 3:42.12

D--- NSMinnesota-MN

2) r:NRT

3) r:NRT 4) r:NRT

 
Event 32  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

Pool Record: 2:47.06 P Southern Cal3/28/2015

C Quintero, S Condorelli, R Tribuntsov, D Carter

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:58.11Iowa-IA

1) Tarasenko, Aleksey SO 2) r:+0.41 Scott, Will SR

3) r:+0.32 Fiolic, Steve SR 4) r:+0.45 Myhre, Joe SR

r:+0.63  21.41 44.34 1:05.95 1:29.51

1:50.58 2:13.84 2:34.93 2:58.11

A2 3:01.38Minnesota-MN

1) Sates, Tim L JR 2) r:+0.23 Pokkinen, Tuomas SR

3) r:+0.10 Thomas, Matt SR 4) r:+0.20 Kelley, Cameron JR

r:+0.73  21.76 45.12 1:06.65 1:30.40

1:51.74 2:16.12 2:37.87 3:01.38

B3 3:02.32Iowa-IA

1) Myhre, Will D FR 2) r:+0.30 Colin, John SR

3) r:+0.36 Arndt, Mateusz SO 4) r:+0.22 Dumford, Sam SR

r:+0.70  22.21 46.16 1:07.25 1:31.50

1:53.27 2:16.87 2:38.30 3:02.32

B4 3:05.27Minnesota-MN

1) Rozeboom, Shane J FR 2) r:+0.28 Van Niekerk, Kyle JR

3) r:+0.36 Saulnier, Nicholas SR 4) r:+0.19 Barr, Tommy SO

r:+0.62  22.01 47.31 1:08.89 1:32.83

1:54.50 2:18.73 2:40.56 3:05.27

C5 x3:08.10Iowa-IA

1) Allmon, Jackson S SO 2) r:+0.31 Pederson, Thomas JR

3) r:+0.33 Holt, Evan FR 4) r:+0.19 Fierke, Andrew SO

r:+0.66  22.61 46.76 1:08.79 1:33.40

1:55.53 2:20.53 2:42.89 3:08.10

C6 x3:12.53Minnesota-MN

1) Lezer, Max A JR 2) r:+0.36 Lewis, Aedan JR

3) r:+0.23 Blinkman, Cale FR 4) r:+0.31 Barrera, Isaac FR

r:+0.68  22.94 47.72 1:10.11 1:35.35

1:58.24 2:24.44 2:47.27 3:12.53

D7 x3:16.12Iowa-IA

1) Babb, Caleb N SO 2) r:+0.37 Rosenkoetter, Jacob JR

3) r:+0.39 Schab, Tom JR 4) r:+0.28 Credit, Weston SR

r:+0.69  23.29 49.41 1:13.01 1:39.22

2:02.85 2:28.83 2:50.98 3:16.12

D--- NSMinnesota-MN

2) r:NRT

3) r:NRT 4) r:NRT

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 32
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Iowa vs Minnesota (10-26-19)

University of Iowa Aquatic Center

Results - Iowa vs Minnesota (10/26/19)

1. University of Minnesota 157

2. Iowa, University of 143

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. Iowa, University of 156

2. University of Minnesota 144


